5H O M E  S T A N D B Y  G E N E R A T O R  S Y S T E M S
SEREGEN SERIES HOME STANDBY GENERATORS
• Contemporary, Space-Saving Design
The SEREGEN® 100 Series offers a compact yet functional design for
location flexibility and an attractive, subtle yard presence
• Whole House Comfort
Supplies enough power to manage up to two 4-ton air conditioners in
addition to essential household items
• Turn Key Extras
Includes a battery charger, hour meter, and installation pad
• Vanguard™ 627cc or 895cc Premium-Grade Power
One of the most powerful commercial V-Twin engines ever produced. These
durable engines feature superior balance and low vibration for extended life,
easier starting and lower noise levels – perfect for years of dependable
standby power
• Sound Shield™ Technology
Engineered air passages, an automotive-style exhaust system and acoustic
foam dampeners ensure quiet operation. (68db under normal operation)
• Premium Warranty
4 year limited warranty – your guarantee of quality and performance
NOMINAL NOMINAL OUTPUT OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT CPTY OUTPUT CPTY VOLTAGE OUPUT ON NAT GAS ON LP WEIGHT ENGINE ENGINE
PART NO FUEL TYPE NAT GAS (kW) LP (kW) (V) FREQ (Hz) NOM/SURGE (A) NOM/SURGE (A) SIZE (IN) (LBS) TYPE COOLING
GEN12S Nat Gas/LP 11 12 230/120 60 45.8/91.6 50/100 48L 530 627cc Air
33W Vanguard Cooled
30-1/2H V-Twin
GEN15S Nat Gas/LP 14 15 230/120 60 58.3/116.7 62.5/125 48L 560 895cc Air
33W Vanguard Cooled
30-1/2H V-Twin
• Fully Automatic – Advanced electronics will detect a utility power outage and
automatically start the generator whether you are home or away

• Time Saving Features – The engine comes pre-filled with synthetic oil and is broken in at
the factory, saving you time and money
SEREGEN® 50 Series
SEREGEN® 100 Series
• Turn Key Extras
The SEREGEN® 50 Series includes a battery charger, hour meter, and installation pad
• Vanguard™ 570cc Premium-Grade Power
One of the most powerful commercial V-Twin engines ever produced; these durable
engines feature superior balance and low vibration for extended life, easier starting
and lower noise levels – perfect for years of dependable standby power
• Limited Warranty
3 year limited warranty – your guarantee of quality and performance
NOMINAL NOMINAL OUTPUT OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT CPTY OUTPUT CPTY VOLTAGE OUPUT ON NAT GAS ON LP WEIGHT ENGINE ENGINE
PART NO FUEL TYPE NAT GAS (kW) LP (kW) (V) FREQ (Hz) NOM/SURGE (A) NOM/SURGE (A) SIZE (IN) (LBS) TYPE COOLING
GEN10AD Nat Gas/LP 9 10 230/120 60 37.5/46.9 41.6/52.0 30-1/2L 355 504cc Air
22-1/2W Vanguard Cooled
32-1/2H V-Twin
6 W W W . R H E E M P A R T S . C O M W W W . R U U D P A R T S . C O M
SEREGEN SERIES HOME STANDBY GENERATORS
• Contemporary, Space-Saving Design
The SEREGEN® 300 Series offers a compact yet functional design for
location flexibility and an attractive, subtle yard presence
• Whole House Comfort
Supplies enough power to manage up to two 4-ton air conditioners in
addition to essential household items
• Turn Key Extras
Includes a battery charger, hour meter, and installation pad
• Vanguard™ 993cc Premium-Grade Power
An industry leading commercial grade Big Block™ air-cooled engine
provides powerful, quiet, durable performance for large, power hungry
homes — perfect for years of heavy-duty standby power
• Sound Shield™ Technology
Engineered air passages, an automotive-style exhaust system and acoustic
foam dampeners ensure quiet operation. (68db under normal operation)
• Premium Warranty
4 year limited warranty — your guarantee of quality and performance
NOMINAL NOMINAL OUTPUT OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT CPTY OUTPUT CPTY VOLTAGE OUPUT ON NAT GAS ON LP WEIGHT ENGINE ENGINE
PART NO FUEL TYPE NAT GAS (kW) LP (kW) (V) FREQ (Hz) NOM/SURGE (A) NOM/SURGE (A) SIZE (IN) (LBS) TYPE COOLING
GEN20AL LP — 20 230/120 60 — 83.3/116.6 48L 600 Briggs & Stratton Air
33W Vanguard Cooled
30-1/2H “Big Block” V-Twin
GEN18AN Nat Gas 18 — 230/120 60 75/105 — 48L 600 Briggs & Stratton Air
33W Vanguard Cooled
30-1/2H “Big Block” V-Twin
• Whole House Comfort
The Briggs & Stratton® 400 Series will supply enough power to
manage up to two 5-ton air conditioners in addition to essential
household power requirements
• Turn Key Extras
Includes a battery charger and hour meter
• GM Vortec™ Engine
Tested and approved on trucks and SUVs, world class 4 and 8 cylinder GM
Vortec engines provide sophisticated yet extremely durable industrial grade
power — perfect for the high power demands of most larger homes
• Sound Shield™ Technology
Engineered air passages, an automotive-style exhaust system and acoustic
foam dampeners ensure quiet operation. (65db under normal operation)
• Premium Warranty
4 year limited warranty – your guarantee of quality and performance
NOMINAL NOMINAL OUTPUT OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT CURRENT
OUTPUT CPTY OUTPUT CPTY VOLTAGE OUPUT ON NAT GAS ON LP WEIGHT ENGINE ENGINE
PART NO FUEL TYPE NAT GAS (kW) LP (kW) (V) FREQ (Hz) NOM/SURGE (A) NOM/SURGE (A) SIZE (IN) (LBS) TYPE COOLING
GEN27WN Nat Gas 27 — 230/120 60 112.5/225 — 84-1/2L 1800 GM Vortec Water
29-1/2W 3.0L inline Cooled
41-1/2H 4-cylinder
GEN30WL LP — 30 230/120 60 — 125/250 84-1/2L 1800 GM Vortec Water
29-1/2W 3.0L inline Cooled
41-1/2H 4-cylinder
GEN42WN Nat Gas 42 — 230/120 60 187.5/375 — 95-1/2L 2100 GM Vortec Water
39-1/2W 5.0L inline Cooled
44H V8
GEN45WL LP — 45 230/120 60 — 187.5/375 95-1/2L 2100 GM Vortec Water
39-1/2W 5.0L inline Cooled
44H V8
Briggs & Stratton® SEREGEN® 400 Series
SEREGEN® 300 Series